
Reconciliation Fund: Tranche 2-2021  - Grants awarded (47 in total)

Organisation Grant awarded - €

174 Trust €30,000.00

Ardoyne Youth Enterprise €9,000.00

Artsawonder €15,000.00

Ballymoor FC €8,500.00

Belfast YMCA Limited €7,761.00

Birmingham Irish Association €10,000.00

CAIN Web Service, INCORE, Ulster University €31,192.00

Cairde Turas €5,600.00

Centre for Cross Border Studies €43,297.00

Centre for Studies in Irish Protestantism (Maynooth University) €24,500.00

City Centre Initiative €8,000.00

City Life Projects (Formerly Stadium Projects) €5,720.00

Commission for Victims and Survivors €32,000.00

East Belfast Mission, Turas Project €15,313.00

Falls Community Council €24,939.00

Hannahstown Heritage and Cultural Society €10,000.00

Harmony Community Trust €18,000.00

Herstory Education Trust €40,000.00

Irish Central Border Area Network (ICBAN) Ltd. €29,790.00

Irish Central Border Area Network (ICBAN) Ltd. €20,000.00

Irish Research Council €85,170.30

James Connolly Visitor Centre €3,300.00

Kids' Own Publishing Partnership €14,000.00

Lavery Exhibition - Embassy London €35,000.00

Linen Hall Library €45,612.00

Monaghan County Museum €14,668.00

N.I. Alternatives Ltd €57,827.00

National Women`s Council of Ireland €9,116.00

North West Play Resource Centre (The Playhouse) €41,760.00

Omagh Support & Self Help Group €25,000.00

Omeath District Development €43,000.00

Pivotal, The Public Policy Forum NI Limited €65,000.00

Quaker Service €15,000.00

R City Youth CIC €15,000.00

Rethinking Conflict €60,000.00

Rossinver Community Development Company €9,905.00

Siege Museum €17,480.00

Springboard Opportunities Limited €12,180.00

The Bloody Sunday Trust €40,000.00

The Corrymeela Community €35,839.00

The Goliath Trust €5,000.00

The Goliath Trust €10,000.00

The Irish Association €18,000.00

The Little Museum of Dublin €30,000.00

UCD IBIS (Newman Fellowship) €23,774.00

Voices Women's Group €7,624.00



Womens Centre Windsor Women Too €9,001.00


